In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the L | O 3
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

setons s 10anme  NOTice of progress report in voluntary

Companies House

f th Iv . .
e ™ winding up
29/05/2020 #394
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

o + Filling in this f
Company number IF ’? l? ’T |—5' |? l? W P:e::gclgmplltse?eoi;mtypescript or in
Company name in tull | Ereved Central Services Limited (De Vere Central bold black capitals.

, Services Limited)

! Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Stephen Roland
Surname Browne
u Liquidator's address

Building namelnumg| 1 New Street Square

Street |

Post town rLondon

County/Region o

rsode  [Efclafal [3[H[@

Country |

n Liquidator's name ©

Fullforenamels) | Robert James e s section o tllusabout
Surname | Harding another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

buldng rancinunter| 1 New Street Square P e sttt b
Street , another liquidator.

Post town I London

County/Region o

Pacode  [E[C[4[A] f3lH[a

Country _E

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

From date :’?’T [B—’? ‘ F;W’T@
To date ’?W ’61’57 ’?%"?W

Progress report

The progress report is attached

m Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Signature

X E%Z | X

Signature date 7’?’? ’67’?')7 ’?‘FFZ—W

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Presenter information

Mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

{(nntan name Aaron BankS

mhere to send

["Company name Deloitte LLP

Address

Four Brindleyplace

Birmingham

|
(
(
(
(Ccumy.’Region

e TP rrr

Country

Px

[7Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[l You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

mxrther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companicshouse.gov. ik

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




dLlE vio3

uopuo

399415 MON 91T T
asnoH |IIH

d11 210|eg 0/2

1$SRUPPY SO0 patesibay

020¢C Al 6C

‘uonenbad jeyy jo (1)
221V Uy paujap se sbujpasdold ujew ayj ale asayjl pue sajjdde gp8/S10Z ©N (N3) uone|nbay [1puno)

*Ajjesanas pue Ajjuiof wayy
40 19yu9 Aq siamod pue sannp ‘suojjouny jje Ino ALed 0) pasioyine aie Aay] jJeyl wliuod siojepinbry
autor ay3 ‘(,,310v ayl,) ‘(pepuswe se) 986 T 19¥ ADUIA|OSUT 3Y] JO TET UOIIIAS Jo sasodind ayy 104

*$3je M pue pue|Bu3z u) sjuejuNOJIOY paJapey) JO BINISUT 3Y) Aq siauol}ijoeld Aouaajosul

Se }10e 0} JN 3y} ul pasuadl| ase (,,53310[3d..) 411 31110]2Q JO SIJUOIUIdRId ADUBA|OSU] PasuadI| lIY "STOT
UdIeW TE UC SI0}PaID JO UCISIDBP PUe S1aqudw jo Bunaaw jesauab e Aq saiuedwo) ay) Jo siojepinbiy
julof pajulodde asam (,,siojepinbiq Jujor 243, ) BujpieH sawer HQOY puk aumolg puejoy uaydays

"(,S3INY Y3,) 9T0¢ S9Ny (sajem R pue|bu3) Aduaajosu]
2343 JO /'S8T 9INY puk 986T 10V ADUBA|OSU] YT UOI3D9S 03 Juensind
0202 Yd4e OE 03 poilad yjuow ZT 943 4104 S103Ipadd 01 Modad ssaubold

(,dnoig ay3, / ,seiuedwo) ayy,)(uonepinbi) uil [jv)
(., 193..) pajiwi] dnoas panalg

(., 73.) paywiI] paAnaiz

(L, TW3..) paHWI] 0DPIW POALIT

(L,1A3.) Pa1WI] BDIUBA paAd4T

(L, TENJ3..) pa3iwI] € ON 3dueuly paAaig

(L, 1ZN43.) p23wI] Z ON 3dueuld panalg

(., 1SD23..) P33IWIT SAVIAIBS |eljud) panail

(., TH93..) payuwiq sbuipjoH dnoin panaiz

‘93310]9@



0z0z A2 62 | (uogepinby| u)) sawedwo jo Aoy PeASIE 81 | IT12RIIRQ G202 @




4 0202 A2 62 | (LoREPIMDI| LY) SBIVBOWEY JO BROIS) PBARIT BYY | 4T B1I0IA] 0Z0Z D

sobessow Ad)) @




0707 ABW 62 | (uocnepinby ul) sawedwo? jo dnoisy paaalg ayl | 417 2010120 0Z0Z &

193 40 “IA3 “TENHT “1ZN43 JO SI0)paId paJndasun 0} SpuapIAIp Aue ajedidijue 10U op am
'puN} 1Bd PaqLSaLd Y3

4O SNUIA AQ PUSPIAID B 8AI3281 0} Aj@|)| 88 THOT pue W “1SD3 13 JO SI0PaID painissun
"S10)IPRJD |BIjURIReId ou aue alayl

“1In4 Ul pied aq 10U {ImM 101paJD padndas Byl

‘suoepinby ay3 Buiso|> pue ssueiea)d Xe) Buuieigo ‘s1sod jeuly bBules

‘Sjiejap Jayuny Joj TT abed 0] JaJa. asea|d *PaAlsdal swiep pijea o Padsal

Ul dnods Byl uiym sajueduwiod 4noy Ul SI03IPaID PaIndasun pue paindss 03 spuapialp Aed
‘SI0JIPJY JO YSUDq 3U3 o) djge|ieAr Ajjenualod a4e jey) sjunowe

I3]0 pue S3luoW Jap|oyaleys ‘Sa10u Ueoj syl Jo 10adsal Ul SUOI3ES!|Bal Jasse 33 asijeuld

'S|ieIep J9yuny 10} gz abed 03 15J04 ased|d 'poad ayl ul paLIndul udaq aAey sasuadxs oON
‘pouad 2yl Ul THOI Ul paundul ussq ||e 3ARY 0TS TEF 40 $1s02 Aued payl

*a1ep 03 suonepinby| jje ssoloe

80T'6TEF pue ‘ponad ay3 ul dnoig ay) ssodoe T8/°6GF BUH[LI0] UQIIBISUNLIB] UMBID SABY DM
: ‘S|ielep aJow

104 +1 abed aas "dnoun syl ssooe T1/2'6E7F aJe Wodal sy jo polad ayl 4oy SIS0 3wy NY
'SISBQ $1S00 AW} € UO Paxly uaaq aaey $99) In0

'SU0|sIA0Ld Jed

paguosald syl Japun pied aq 0] puapiaip B aiedipijue am yoiym wody ssiuedwod Buiuiewsad
343 Ul swie(d 10}IpaJd paundasun aa1be 01 S3UIWIWID ||IM MJOM ‘Pas||eul s1e SUOIIeS||ead 3dUQ
10Hpa1D JO ssep

SIU} 03 PUDPIAIP B JO aaueApe Ul paalbe usaq aaey THDI Ui swied painaasun Buipueisino ayj
*S{|1e1ep Jaypny Joj § sbed 995 "puelods JO Hueg |rACY 2Ul AQ play

SPUNS PUR S2J0N URDT puR JRWRBURLY JO SUISY2S B 0] UOIEIRI Ul SEDIAIDS 19SSy MUl Ag
play spuny Buipnioul ‘suoiyepinby ayy Jo sjasse |eul) ayy Buis||esal 03 uoiR|ad Ul SANUIIUOD HIOM

.fm .
&k
mox

e G
P @

N

D
()
(G])

£785 569 TZ10 :IBL

Lo by

18)1SqaM

CLEREPI PN TNTI0 SR PR S 11101 I |

S|1e3ap JoeIU0D

DHE w03
uopuc
aJenbg 19305 MaN T

d711 8Riojaq

buipieH sawer pagoy

aumo4g puejoy uaydaas
Auedwo) ayy

jo siojepinbiy juior

sabessaw Ad)



0202

0202 481N 62 | (UoRepInbIl ul) s3pusdo 40 dnous penas oy | 1 SHIORG




S

0707 AW 62 | (uonepinby ur) ssiuedwo yo dnousy parasa 8yl | 411811030 0207 O

‘6 03 9 sebed uo junoaoe sjuswAed
pue sidi@dad ayl ul umoys se ‘pied usaq sABY SIS0D ||V

'ZZ-$1 sebed
Uo paplactd si $1502 @S9y U0 UORBWLIOJUL Jaylind
*S95UAdXS pue uocessunwiad siojepinbn juor -
‘poiad 3y3 Ut PapN|IU0D US3Q Sey Ydiym
THOI Ul JOJPSID paIndasun ajos ayl Aq papiwgns
WIBP paJdndasun 3yl 03 UOIIR|aJd Ul 2DIAPY
'Juscddo pajejap se sajoN
ueo ay3 pue sajuow juawabuelly jo awWIYdS Ayl
fury AQ pey spuspiaip paudiepun syl buipnpul
‘syesse Bululewad auy 03 UOIIB|) Ul BDIAPY
:Buimol|0) 243 03 spieBal yum 417 SJoUDI0S
259 03 8|qeAed 1A snid 0TS TEF 4o S99y (eba] »
:saluedwo’) 1BYjo
8y3 Ul paJaunduj aJdam s3500 ON “Ajuo THO3 u pouad
Hodad syl BULINp paJdndul aom $1500 BUuIMmo||04 oyl
pouad Jpodad ayj Burinp suop )yiom ayj Jo 1s0)

'SI0JIpaJD
10J Jysuad [eUeul 1D311p Aue aielauab Jou op 1ng
1uswasbebus ayy Jo ped Auessadau e 2Ue SHSe) 959y

‘9oue|dwod | YA pue xel .
pue ‘suoipuny bupsiyses .
ISM3IADY 35D .
‘gouspuodsalios .
‘Bundodas Auojnels. .
‘uswebeuew pue ased .

13INjeuU aAleSIULLIpE
ue Jo s»sej Jaylo pue suoneblqo soueldwod pue
A103IN3EIS JO JURWYING 0 3131 Ajuewiud wyiym sxse)
BuImO)|04 BY1 1IN0 palJIed 3Ry am pollad ayl Buling

syse} Alojniels

‘sayueeq
Auedwiods3ul 4o Padsaa Ul ueyy Jayjo sauedwod

dnolo J1aylo ayy Ul paalsdad bBujaq swiep ajedpijue

Jou op 9 "Auedwod SIYY WO} J0UPBID JO SSBJD SIY] O}
puapiaip e jo uonedpiue ul THD3 ul paaibe usag aaey
swieD Jo3ipadd ‘dnodg ay) $S0408 SIONPIII PAINIBSUN
JO Jaquinu 2 y}im ojul paJajue ussq sey aduspuodsallo)

suolNquISIp puapiAlg

"pled
spusplaip Auedwodlaiul Wod aq ||m dnolo ayj ssoioe
sauedwoD 1aylo 3y} Ul SUOIes||ead J3Y30 AjUo 3Y]

A00+-0S1F

ugamlaq paleLulse S| 1asse ay) Jo anjea ayl "939dwon
0] SYUoW /-9 |euciippe ue axel ||Im ssaooud siyy

143 105dXS 340J2J2Y) S LD HOYS aU3 Ul Juswaalibe
3U3 JO SWUB] 3y YNy 0] AYjiqe ,S8DIAIDS JBSSY HUI
pa12aye sey 1l se Jejosul Jwapued 6T-QIAQD Juadad ay)
Ag pajoaye uaaq sey wesaIsyaom siyl Jo ssaiboad syl

‘piebad siyy ui

u3X e} uaaq os|e sey aojape |eba -aa3oedd 3saq Allsnpul
UM aul Ul uedapun s1 asi4axa Bupely Jedold

e Jey] JopPI0o Ul SBDIAIRS 195SY MUl Ylim 01Ul paJtajus
uasq sey Juswaalbe ue ‘SaJO0N UBCT Y] ¢ spdebad Yl

Sgd
UM P|3Y SIUNO2J. SJIaployaleys Joj apise Jnd spund .

pue ‘uonepinby 031 Joud
2JUDISIXS Ul SBION U0 0} UoIe[dd Ul p|ay sadueeq
0] UCIIB3J U] S3DIAISS 13SSY Ul AQ PIRY SpUng

Huswabuelly Jo alWaYas
Joud e 01 Bunijead (s1e13s1bsy eyden Aawagy)
SADIAIDS JISSY qU] AQ pIay JUNODJE UEB U] Spund

:pajw sbuipjoy dnoun paaaug uiyam siasse buimoljoy
3Y3 Jo Ausaodad |e1judjod ay3 21ebisaAul 0 INUIIUOD M
sucLisijeal adnin) pajeuhisy

'6-9 sabed uo syunodoe sjuswAied

pue s1di2234 1no Ul umoys aJde asay] '{s0z3F) €43 pue

(€13} 71523 ’{Sz£F) 13 (90TF) THD3 ul saiuedwo) a3
5S040 p3y sajueeq Ysed uo isatajul queq Jo padsad
poliad Hodad 3yl Ul paAlecsd auem 6193 Bujjelol spund

uonepinby 943 jo ssoubicayg

Alewuing
uonepinbjj
a3} jo ssaabo.ad



9 0zZ0Z AeW 6Z | (uoagepinby ui) saiuedwo? Jo dnoso paadsd ayl | 471 AuoIRA 0207 @

'sdo4d2 Buipunod aq 03 Jeadde alojalauy) Aeul
aJay] "(Ajuo sasodind jeuonjejuasald 10)) papuncd uasq
aaey saJanby ‘Jodads siyl Bupedaad ug - ajou Buipunoy

junge
Nueq 2y wody pred 324 Jou 3ng Xo0q Ysed auy o}
pa1sod pue paAlgdal SaDI0AUl SJussaldal pajou aduejRg
31 ‘sISeq S|ENJIJE UEB U0 Yooqg YSEeD ayj 03 pajsod

pue pap.odaJ ‘pabboy a4e PIAIIDBL SSII0AU] — € SION

ove pugy u1 adxuejeg
STy € SI0Ypau) apeil
£5E /¥ uaUnD 9IN
T z 21qeded LYA
130 dn apepw

ore ajueeq
EPPT 98 {502°8€0759Z) sjuswdied jezo L
- - {680°91I5 ¥) sa|qeAed Auedwodlajul
- - {9r1'225'097) safuey) Buneciy
£ - satueyd yueg
689 - u0|3034|pay B 2b6e3sod
S1s 2L 53500 abeloig
9ET T T 1V¥A 9[QRISA0.U]
syjuawied

EBLTT - - sidi@dad jey0 1
0 - SSOUD) JSAUIIUT yueg
956 - punsy juswAediaag
£28 - punjay 218y 11S3U0J UON
sydiaaay

SanjeA yos - BEAES
0Z0T Yydiew 0£ 01 6107 YeW TE
junosoe sjuswided pue s3diazal si1o0jepinbiy Julof

T T -
KPR T R A AN

"SLIOISND) g 8NUSAY WH 01 10)

paIuUncaIce aq [jimM 153J433Ul U0 Xe) uonelsodiod pajenosse

Syl

{pajwi] dnoug passi3 Ul 3dsoxa) Junodoe

Buileaq 1sa421ul UB Ul P|3Y 3Je Spuny ||¥ - Z 910N

"SLLIOISNT B SNUDADY WH O3 10} PSIUNOII. 9q ||IM pue
(psuw dnoug paaatg ul 3dedxa) |qelaA0dal S| Ydiym
‘1WA JO 33U UMOUYS 24e 3A0QR UMOYS SWINS |iY - T 230N

sjunodoe sjuawAed pue sidisdad [|e 03 S3ION

PILE

(z60'22)
60T'L
£04'81

th_M

puey ui asuejeg
SJCHpal) Bpel]
2/¥ Wann gl
3(qeAa03d LYA
:Jo dn apep

@oue|eg

S08'9ST S69'68

- sjudwAhed |ejo)

£

08Z
§64'25
LyL'E0T
0z

z
015'1¢
£81'85

sa|qeAed Auedwodiajul
sabieyn Buneo
sabieyn yueg

5334 |eBa

s394 |eba

s34 s oiepinbn
[ELL2TN

sjuawied

6TS°09T 90T

PeOIZI sydianad |e30)

86T
0gL'se
00s
£18L°1
£1T'¥2T

901

¥80°1ZT $40192Q
SS0.5) 352.43jU] Hueg

punjay 1sa4U] Uec]

SIUSWISIAUL B S3IeYS

JUF] 3B saouejeq uaunuicdde-aid
SpuapIAlg pawepury Jusunuedde-asg
s3diaoay

0Z0Z Y21kl 0E 03 6TOT Yo4eW TIE

wnoooe sjusawAed pue s3diaoau siojepinbin por

U@

sjuswAed

pue s3dianay
‘uonzepnb|

3Y) Jo ssaiboid



L

0707 AeW 67 | {uonepinbi| ur) sapedwe) 40 dnolg peassd ayd | 4T amoj2d 0207 @

060'9%

969

¥BE'SE

060'9E

EP8'ZRI

¥90't (§26'092 70Z'T)

¥

$EI'T

9

00s
622°'C
SSE'PLT
0zZL
$6T'E

- (v+0'ZESEVE)
- (6£2'82¥'092)

04l

¥67'E

E£E6'8TZ

[ ] 000051

1796
569
[19'80Z

£l 4

Q00'0ST

POMSS  5910N SANiEA YOS

0Z0T Yyotew 0 031 6107 yoleW 1€

puey w asuejeg
2/¥ Juaun g1
JGRAINBY LYA
130 dn apen

asueeg

sjuawded jeyoy
sa|qeAd Auedwouziul
safueyy buneocyy
sabueyd yueg
uoIpapay g abejsod
$1507) abeiolig

51500 1ISAOM
sasuadx3 sJolepinbr
5394 sJoyepinbn
puod JyRads

s15070) |eba 03 uonngquIucy
suamAed

sydianau ;oL
SPU3pPIAIG paWIEPUn
SS0J5 IS Jueyg
jueg 1e ysep
suchadey

unod2e syjuawied pue s3dianad sJojepinbiy jwmor

[TV

Gttty g bloe o,

886°CTCT puey u axuejeg
¥E07'80T z /v daund g1
14182 1 3jqea1anay LYA

3o dn apew
BR6°ZLT asjuejeq

TLLPTIT 8T8 562059 °28F)
(évi'8c1¢ce) -

- - {9v1'225°092)

sjuawied 1oL
sajqeded Auedwlodlaiu]
sabueyn bujieo|y

v 0 safueyy yueg
75788 - sa34 jeba
£0£'97 9z8 s334 sJ0}epinbi
01z - puog 2113305

sudwied
09L°LET SZE - sydiasai 0L
Z0S'T Si% z - - $5010) 153U93U] Hueg
8ST9ET - punjay 35a42)uUl UROT

sydiaday

SINEAYOS 07
0TO0T 4Y34eld 0E 01 6T0C Y2deW 1€
junoase sjuswAed pue sydiaaas saojepinbid uor

sjuswAed

pue sydiaoay
uonepinby|

ay3 jo ssasbouad



g 0Z07 Ao 67 | (uonepinby u) ssiuedwo? jo dnoud paaail 2yl | 417 33012 0Z0Z ©

puey uj 3s3uejeg

330 dn apep

ajue|eg

- (PIR0ESTOT)

sjuawdied |ejoL

(899'8007T)
(ov1’225'092)

sa|geAed Auedwod Ja3ul
sabaeyn Bupeoyy
sjuawied

s3djadad jejol

0Z0T Y31eW 0L 01 6TOT YW 1E

sydiaoay

unesoe sjudwAed pue sydiadsad siolepinbig yulor

Gl

LU | s

Z8b'1L

0Z6'T
£95'89

F7 4 73

665 FT

- (8/9°£8Z95E)

- (266592°57)
- (9v1°2725°092})

980°98

507 -

it
1958

S02

0Z0Z yziepw pg

Lrarant.

"SSN|eA YOS

03 $IDZ Yoiek |

puey uj asuejeg
BqeAlsday LVA
IUNGY JuaLn) g
:jo dn apep

20U eg

sjuawied [e30)
sa|qeded Aueduotaiul
safisey? Bulzeoly

$984 sJojepinbi
sjuawied

Sydkanad jejol

SSQS 153193U] Yueg
JUNODY MOU3sS]

sydiaday

£
junoide sjudwAied pue s3d2394 ,5103epInbiq julor

sjuswAed

pue sydisday
uoizepinbii

23 Jo ssaibo.ad



6

0Z07 AeW 62 | (ucnepindy] ul) sajuedwod Jo dnolo pasaJd ayl | 471 a1I0RA 0Z0Z ©

puey ui aduejeg

:jo dn spewn

- asuejeg
- - (6£9°T9£°292) sjuawied jejoL
(E6v6E8'T) sajgeAed Auedwod Jsju]

{ov1'zEs'09¢2) sabieys bupeo)y

sjusawAed

- - sydianaa [ejol

sydiasay

pOLadS}0N  SanjeAvyos w
020Z Yyd4enW O£ 01 6102 YMEeW TE
junoooe sjuswAed pue sydiadst slojepinbiy juof

Poghladt bou o e

puey ul asue|eg

:jo dn apep

- ajue|eg
- - (918’810 P91 1) syuawAed |e3o]
{0£1'96¥'£06) sa|qeAed Auedwodlaqu]

{9¢1'225'092) sabley> Buneoyy

sjuawAed

- - - 53d12234 |e3OL

sydiaday

QZ0¢C YW Q€ 0O 6TOT Y2IRW TE
junosse sjuawAed pue s3diaras s10lepinbin juior

sjuawAed

pue s1d1soay
uonepinbi|

a3 Jo ssaiboagd



(1} 0202 4eW 62 | (uopepinbyj ul} salwedwo?) jo dnaus peassg eyl | 411 elicIeq 0202 @

uofjewlojul Alojniels

awomnQ

s1031poJd Joj uonewaoyur ©




1T 0Z0Z AeW 62 | (nonepinbiy un) saisedwo?) jo dnous pasaig ay) | 417 $1w03d 0202 O

*a)soddo pajsi| usaq

DARY YIym saiueduiod Isoyl Ul paAiadss suieD 103pald
saube 03 34om Pep3pun 03 puajul Ajuo am ‘saluedwod
JybBia 8yl Jo Unoy AjUO U] SJ0JIPIJD paJIndasuUn 4oy
uoinNguUIsIp e jc padsoad e s1 ausy) se ‘Jey) ajou aseald

‘W WeqoY Jo UDIUsIR 3yl 10 paxJew ‘s abed

Uo SSaJppE 9Y] 0] JUSS 29 PINCYS YdIiym pue dUSqam
uollepinbi| a3yl uo a|gejieae S| UdIYm WIo) 1g9p 40 jooud
e Bus|dwod Ag sn 0] SWieD dIgy) JWqns 0} payiall ale
000'TTF UBYI 2J0W JO SWIRP UM SJ03IpaJd paJndasun
000’17 uewy

BAOW JO SIYDP HIM S410JIPS4d — $$8204d swed
junowe

1994402 33 Jo sn AJijou 03 Ajunpoddo ue yum papiaoad
8q J{M NOA JUNoWwe Jeyy yum saubesip noA JI 'slieye

40 JUBLIAIRIS/SpJodad s,AueduoD 3yl Ul UMOYS Junowe
U3y Ul paniwpe aq M wigp anoj ‘sasodind puaplialp
1oJ 3|qejleAR aW023q SPUNY JI NOA AJICU |[IM M

$S3| 410 Q00T F SI Pamo aJe noA Junowe a3 JI sasodand
PUBPIAIP 10} 1qap JNoA aAcdd 01 pasau Jou Op NOA

$S34

10 Q00 'TT 10 S349P YIM SI0PDID ~ S53204d SWIe}D

"Hed

paqlIosald au3 Ul 3|qeliEAR SPUny 34} sA0Qe SJoYpaLd
painasun o} pled aq 0} pUspIAIp [BUCIIPPE UE B|qRUD 0}
pasIEaJ 2q [|IM SpUNy JUIDILYNSUI UONBWIoUI Juasald uQ

‘g obed uc pajielap sk SI18SSe |Buly ay) JO uollesi|eal
a3 uo spuadsp spusplalp pajedianjue auyy Jo Burg syl

"saoue|eq Auedwonlaiul UBY) 18I0 SI0}paLD

paJnoasun ou aJe 919y3 ‘paywn sbuipior dnoto paasig
Ul ueyl JBYI0 ‘puny Hed peqriasald sul Jo suoisiaold

2y} Jopun Auedwos yoea U} SJ03IpaJtd paindasun

2y 03 paywr] sbulpjoy dnoiD peAa.l pue paywil 0PI
PaAaJT ‘PajiUIT S8JIAIDS |RJIUSD PaASIT ‘palilul] paAs.]
Woly SpetU 9q [iIm PUSPIAIP e Jeyy paledipiue si 31

Hed PIGIIDSBId OU} PUR SJOHPILD POLndosu

‘pajedidijue ale

10 paAiadal usa(g BARY SWieD JOJIPaId |B1judlajaud oN
S1031paJd |enualajald

*10}IpaJd paJndos

ay3 0} paywi sbuipjoH dnoig psaaiz pue pajiwT 0PI
PaAl.] ‘pPajilUr] S9JIAISS |BIIUDD PRADIT ‘pPIIUI pPaAl.]
o4} 3pewW 3q |||M PUSpPIAIP @ Jey3 pajedidiue si 3]
‘panwi dnodg paAall pue pajjwi £ ON S2uUeuld PaAS.]
‘pBUWIT 7 ON SJUBUI{ PIARIT ‘PIAUWIT IDIUDA PaAdIT U

© 103IpaJ2 Jo ssep Aue 01 spew aq |im sjuawAed puspialp

Aue jeyy pajedidnue J0U S ) ‘UORRWIOUI JUSSDId UO

'21ep 0} Ipew Uaq IARY 1gap
Siy3 Jo 1adsau ul syuswAed oN “9pT'ZZS 0923 BullRIo)
WIBD J0}IPaJD PaJndas e pajiwigns sey oid yueq spAo[

SH031POLD PIINDUG

awomnQ

S.10}IpaJ4d
10} uonew.ojus



z1 0Z0Z Akl 62 | (uonepinbl ur} saiuedwo Jo dnotg parssd ayl | 411 80030 0207 @

ling SEIOUDIN  |INg SE|OYdIN INg SEOYSIN
pue ol pue 1013 oz ujon g o3 wed R pue o3 o3 ued 3 ol ued g o wied g

unon ‘leddon  wjon ‘leddo] jaddon malpuy |jaddo maspuy  uilo)) ‘|sddon  jaddo) malpuy [oddo marpuy |addo) maipuy s ad
Maipuy MaJpuYy MaIpUY wiswiuledde

JO 8jep e suopang

SI0)PBJD PUB  SICUPSJO PUE  SIOJPIO PUB  SIONPBUD pUB  SIONPBID PUB  SIOJPSIS PUE  SIONPSID pUB  SIOYPIO pue
siaquew al] Sagwaliay] SJaquiaw 3y] SIOQWAW Y] SJeqWAl BY] SISqUWISW 8y SJOquWaL 8yl Siequisw ay)
AQ wsumoddy

dT1 d71 d711 a1l dTl dn d711 d1
Bunop w9 1swg Bunop wiswg Bunop 9 iswig Bunoj wiswg Bunop piswg Bunoi g iswig Bunoa g iswg Bunoj g isug

SicHpny
H1le vyod H1e v¥O3 H1€ v¥D3 H1E ¥¥03 H1E v¥I3 Hle vp03 H1lg v$03 Hlie vrO3
‘UopuoT ‘1P8NS ‘UopUoT 198G "UOPUOT lealS ‘UopUoT 18aNg ‘UopUDT 1e8lS ‘UopuUoT leallS ‘UopUOT ‘lealls ‘UopuoT 1eBaS
MBN S MaN a3l M3N N ManN S| MEN 8 MEN ST MaN S MBN B
L 'OSNOH WH | 'SSNOH M L '@SNOH IIH L '8SNOH (IIH | "@SNOH HIH | '8SNOH [IH | '©@SNOH IIH | “@SNaH |IH
‘dT1enolea  'd11anoeag  ‘d11enolea  ‘d118uoea ‘d118noEa 'JdT18noRed ‘dTemopd  Jdi swolea

Buipsey sawer Buipiey sawer Buipiey sawer Buipiey sswer Buipiey sawer Buipiey sswer Buipiey sawer BuipieH sswer
Haqoy pue Hagoy pue Haqoy pue Haqoy pue Haqoy pue Haqoy pue H8qoy pue baqoy pue
aumolg puejoy suMOIg PUBOY BUMOIE puelOy Sumolg pUB|OY SUMOIY PUB|CH SUMOIg PUBIOY aumOlg PUB|OY aumolg puejoy
uaydsig usydarg uaydayg uaydalg uaydalg uaydalg uaydalg uaydayg

si0jepinbi julor

6002/10/22 6002/10/2C 6002/10/22 900¢/90/91 £002/Z101 £002/2Li04 6002/90/92 0881/0L/+0
a)ep uoipeiodioou]

SiLozg/ien/Le SL0Z/ED/LE GlLoc/ieore GLOZ/ED/LE Glog/ied/e Stozied/ie GLog/eo/le GLOZ/EO/LE
ajep juswyuloddy

20686290 G6886.90 60686.90 Z9E6+8S0 0S98F¥90 £598FF80 0E€8S+690 0S¥ LO00
Jaquinu Auedwon)

dlE vyo3 dle v¥o3 Hle v¥#D3 HiE VO3 HlE v#O3 Hle v¥O3 HlE v¥O3 Hle w23
‘UOPUOT ‘J8ANS 'UOPUOT 188JIS 'UOPUOT 198)IS 'UOPUDT 1884S ‘UOPUDT 1984IS ‘UOPUOT 199.1S 'UOPUOT 188lE ‘UOpUOT 1saNg
maN 8|l maN el MaN Sl MaN B[ MBN [N MaN 817 MBN FiIN MBN o2
| ‘9sNoH IH L ‘9SNOH IItH | '8SNoH |IIH | ‘@8NoH |IIH | “88SNOH JIIH | '@sncH |IH 1 "8SnOH |IIH L "9SNOH |IH

a9 paJaisiboy

peNwI o pewrT  pewwnl  peywy
- dnoag  BOMEIT  oopyy - eojuer
POASE panesg

. poAes3

uonewsou] Aloinels

uonewJaojul Aloyniels
SJ0}Ipa4d
10} uonew.iojur



13

'® 2020 Deioitta LLP | the Ereved Group of Gompanies (in diquidation) | 26 May 2020




T 0zZ0zZ Aew 62 | (uonepinbi| ui} sawedwod jo dnoio paassd ayl | 417 3018Q 0Z0Z &

98°Z0T'61E ZLELE LETRTT 8t LTT'96¢

05°£67°9T 6C°9tE 9E 91 56916795 pajiwi] dnodsy paasaa]

SL°LZ8'0b £rees v20S1 96°£90°05 paMLLI] PaAaIT @ @
05°105°01 v rLE or' 19 09°¥66'CT pPayUIT 0PI PaAsid

00'6L0'TT 98'18¢ ob' LS 00°616°1T pa}iWi] S2IUIA paA3.] s
00°'6£8°01 T1°0LE 01°99 0SS+’ pajiwin Z oN 2auUeuld pasalg ,(V\@
00°'06£°'TE 80°L¥E oP'#IT G8'T169'5E pa}win £ ON S2uBUl4 paASI]

SLLL6'8Y SL'¥SE £F'6LT TP'€59'€9 paaiwn s831A485 |eUR3 PaAs.g

9€°SBT'6¥1 66'18Y PO'6vP 174 Nm¢ wﬁm pajw sbuipjoH dnotn paas.l

aAeINWNY - SISAjeue 3502 dlWif

98°0BL'65 6L ¢ve SI'EPT 00'TTL'6E
- v 81 06'8T 00'98%'€ paywir] dnolsy paasli3
00'8¢8 84772 Q0'6T SL1ZT'P peywi] paAalg
- S0'69¢ 01'e 00'59% pRlwWI] oopiW paAalg
- r1'ETL 01°'s 004801 PaYIui S2IUSA PaAlUg
- 85'+0¢ 08t 00'¢86 Pl g oN Iduedld paaaly
- 8T'961 0841 00°Zeb'E pPsSIwim £ ON 32UBUld paAaJ]
00'0LL 88'vbT S6'8¢ ST'680°2 paWI SBHAIBS |RPIUST) PaAai]
98°281'8S yO' POV 0S'9v _uwu_E_._ mmcﬁ_o_._ n_:o._w Uw>w._m_

00'88L'8T

polsad - m_u>_m:m 1502 wE_._.

"PISLBWIWINS OS|e SI uollepinby yoea jo pouad
S|0YM BU) J0J PaLINDU} SISOD BY| "MOISQ PIsSHBLILLNS dJe

*A{32241p saiuedwoD Jaylo 2
1341 9l 2 4240 3w 1el1s Jo sopedb ||e ssoloe pouad 3yl 1o} 51Se0 sWl3 JnQ

10 sjuno2oe sjuawAed pue sididdad sy) Ul pled swns

3y} 03 dn yojew Jou |Im auojauay) pue saluedwod Jeylo
331 JO adsad Ul 1S3 wiod) pied sWNs apnjaul umedp
$394 DAIIRINWND 40 saunbly syl 's1odad sowd ul pajielsp
Se pue mojaq Jds se suojepinby (e ssosoe umedp

uaaq aAeY 88°/TT'96+F 40 SIS0 |e30] Jsulebe gOT'6TET
40 s94 (3oL "suonepinby ayy puny 03 123 ut Junowe
ue papiaosd 10}ipasD pa4ndag 8yl papodad Ajsnolaa.d
SE 'UMBIP S33) JO Junowe 2303 3yl spJebad sy

“$6E'6£F 40 spolad snotasad wiody

plem.o) 3ybnolq 3sod sspnpul THOI U0 Z8'Z8T'85F

JO Junowe ay] "6 0} 9 sabed uo sjuncize sjuswAied
pue sydisoad N0 AQ UDS ag UBD SB pUE mo[aq pa|ielep
se salueduwoD ayl Jo yoes Aq wds pouad ay3 u umelp
uaaq sey 1A snid 18/°'657F Buj|elol uoijespunway

2jep 0] UMEdp S934

'SjUBWIBJIU) BNUIW Xis ul pabueyd s swiy
'2Z-51 sebed Buimo||o) syl uo papiAold alde s93ed N0
abieyd pue palinoul $3S02 aW} 8Y3 JO S|eIsp Jeyund

P44ndul $3503 w1y

‘1¥A snid ‘pauiopad sem oM 343 usym awl

2y3 12 2330193 Ag pasn sajed 1no abieyd Aunoy piepuels
buijieaasd syj je pajendjes sucniepinby auy w Buisue
siopew o3 Buipusyie u) yeis Jisyy pue stojepinbn

or aul Aq uaalb Ajuadoud awng 23 03 aoualRl

AQ ‘a1ep Syl uo play s40)padd Jo sbuilssw je Auedwiod
yoea JO 51011paJtd 3yl AQ $T0Z Ya1elW T uo ‘Aurdwicd
yoes ul ‘paxy) SEM UDIIRISUNLWISI INO JO SISeq Syl

uonelsunuiad Jo siseg

*JS02 OU 3B NoA 0] paplaoad 3g [|Im sIy) pue podad
siu3 Jo £ ab6ed uo ssalppe ayl e sn 03 Huidm u) 3sanbad
4noA puas asesjd ‘Adod uaded e aainbal noA pnoys

SACIR DT

138 peojumop
104 3|qe|IBAR 51 ,UOIRISUNLISY O} 30/N9 ,SJ0)Pat) Y,

UOIIBIBUNLUGL | 5103801017 su10]

Uonedsunwsa
,$403epInbi jurog

sasuadxa
pue uoneJauNnwaYy



ST

0Z0T Aew 6z | (uopepinby uy) sarredwos Jo dnous parall auy | 411 21H019Q 0Z0Z @

0/€ - STC 1oddng g sjuelsissy
0£9 - 08¢ siabeuely Juelsissy
06L - 019 siabeuepy
S8 -84 51030241 Juelsissy
091'T - 566 5J010adi] B 549

uMed

6TozeuUNC Lol

{4noy \.u& sajed 3no abieyd sadARg n_.__..:uu:._umuu

'S)ueg ucJtey 03 3sanbad uo
papiaoad 3q [im yaym Jo saidod ‘spodaa asoyi ur uanb
o4om spoltad Jodsa Jold o] sjgedidde sajed Jno abieyd

Jo 51815 '6T0T SUN( T UO paseaJdul saled Ino abieyd

‘spuieq Juawedap s321AI9S BulinlonJIsay

3Y3 opisIno ||ej os|e Aew sajed abesaae ‘esed

Y] U0 MIom poulicuad aaey s1siie1Dads Yons a1aym ‘0s
aA0ge pajonb spueq juawiledap saoialas Bulnnionilsay
3Y3 SpISIN0 |By eyl s93el abueys Aew sjuswpedap
959U "9sed 3y} uo pasinbaJ 8q ABWw 33eisT |eaY anIoRg
10 Aosiapy [BpUBU ‘I YASXEL SB UYONS Sjuswpedsp
81l10(2@ 42430 wod) sis|epads Jo asn ay3 SeoUeIswWnoJD
uiepad Ul "yels pue sisuped juswedap ssd1A18S
Bulnyonalssy syl 03 Jiydads aJde spueq aaocqe ayL

*MO|3q pasueWLINsS se sajel Jno-abieyd
[BUOIIRU §TOZ JNO U0 paseq Sl 4Jels Jo sauebajen
9jeledas sy} 10y sojel Jno-abueyd Jo sbued ayy

53384 10 2BaCYT}

uoesaunwal
,SJojepinbi juiof
sasuadxa

pue uoneJaunway



9T 0707 ARl 62 | (uonepnby u) saiuedwo? Jo dnodg paaald aua | 471 :melRg 070z @

@O O

i [isecyr 3] 8L9rS 3 S88TL 3] [orcoe 9] [[Savy5 d3d ¥NOHBLYY 3OVHIAV N
(T35 tYnE T wer %' 470 8% 1898l |srest’s D e 1 84'902 [T 1oT8e 0589248 JOvEL 1 18509 7 SHN0H TW.L0L! f.fV\, /W\
HLO 19'960'91 26°0F aLaeL'y RSCZ SUIN'E 99 WTHT 08¢ 00'8sZ't w'e o0'8sF e SYE
¥OBO¥ }5'850°F ) 8€vE 9LCS'T ab'sl SL000'C 588 o0Tes oe'h 00'862°E 05€ 00 88F'E SPE x8)
08108 009024 (1 o002’} wr - = - - - - - - 1VA
00008 bO0E 00 00°08 oo - - - - - - - - SU0isuaY
00008 00°00%' 1 oSz - . - . 0008t 052 - - - . uoeBiy
wiep g Hpoedg ese))
[T B5'0LT'ES [T 00 096°F [0 050y [ 00'LET'EE [0 05T 08’81 ST (7
96065 05226°05 0L'18 aCTIT Y SZE - - [T 028 05'ZLYE) 0581 05ZIZ'L STk pansssupy
28'008 o5LLE oLt 0g 268 oLt - - - - - - - . sopiuRIRyS
84655 00'800°1 08'Z - - - - 00008’ 062 - - - - penzeg
28'98L 05048 ok} - - 05 0% oo - - 00'04L 00l - . sawoduy
BIOYPBID
[ANTT] 05°6£5'CL [E Y 00 H81T 089 05'64 [F] HLeL'es 0a'gLl 00'e9g'y 0y 00080t 00'E
60°185 050E1'9 5501 00618 e - - 00'660°C 0L's - - 052422 622 Ployasea pue piayaaiy - Auadolg
£6°085 05'ZE1'ED S5 ag vey 0L 05'6E1 L] 00 ELF'8S ocsal 00'892'e oy 09484 50 (poig 6:3) spssy 1o
isosr | |loseley 08§ 05 L8 ore - - [ X:TE 44 09y 000zt 'k - - sKeq Hoog
210RTY 4O UOIRENROY
84°90¥% 0L0ZBTL 9Z'6Ll 0L0LF LT wELL 05°996°L oLy ZOL'ZE [TR] 05°cEa'd o6 GOBFI'RE or'sz
¥0°96C 088128 oeee a0 LI0'E Toesi - - 00'650C [IX] 05T ®0 00'070'c 00°¢ Bupoday (esuss
92'00r 5185 ] 00 OF4°H oy - - 00202 T ar - - SLeEL 580 Sy B
P DOEFYSE 928 LN TR0 2048 05 LS¥ [\ 00 BZE'B o8 5L 05 SEL'F 1] 05ZEL') 00 Lk anso) pus pawabeueyy asey
87206 | $8'829°51 SL1S 00B5e'e 0ree 00§15} (X3 00 24§ ¥4 08 507’} 0z §229TY SS¥ Buyy loeng pue Bussysen
i Bupiurd pue vonezstupupY |

/!
aaie|InunNg -
[esz02 3] [ooger 3] [ooees 3] [oeose 3] [o0aio’t 3] VD Y34 HAOH/ALYY IOVHIAY
FROY [ Toser 00°1685°8 0§°ZE | 006z {090 00T¥TT |ogg |a0'sL Toio 00°565'8. | os'8 | 1503 % SHNOH TVLOL
90045 05°'100°Y 69 0L [0zy - : . . - - [CRT%S %]
£0°1¥6 056827 %8z 008l 0zD . - - - - - 052422 753 ¥8
06'108 009021 00t 00902 0r - - - - - - . - 1¥A
SI30R N oy|oadg eIwD
00°065 00°80L 0Z'k - - . . 00°90L [} - -
00 08¢ 00 BOL 0z} - - . - 00804 0z - - . . pendeg
sI0NpaIY)
15596 059 T X - - 00°C6 020 - - - - 0STLZT (T3
000L0'L 0§ TUTT ST7 B - - . . - - - 06°7.22 43 Ployeses ) pue poupei - Auedoid
00°'58¥% 00 €8 o0zo - . (] 020 . - - - . . (yo0ig "B'3) Sessy N0
SIORTY 4O LopRSRSY
12928 el 08'5¢ OOELE'S [ 0098 or'o 00°¥ES'} 097 00°5L [T50 005Ky 05"
Zi PLS 05 L0 ) 00020} 0z - - - - Q0 52 [T 0522 52 Euniodoy (@005
L) 95F 0S¥BS'P 5004 00°850'} 0z - 00°¥SE oo - - 052227 5z SR PUR pewabRIB @50
1881 0Q'194'e oe'8h 00sHE's 00581 - - - Bupj Asomeis pue Buionsery
Buguuwid pUw LopEQERLIDY | C O _UML m C 3 C{_ ml_

.4

,s103epinbiq julor
sasuadxa

poidad -
poyuiy sbuipjoH dno.s paasay pue uonelaunwuay




£1 0Z0Z Aew 67 | (uonepinby ur} ssiuedwod Jo AnouD paasi3 2yl | 471 AUGBQ 0202 O .

;

T
i

©0 ©

()
&

. fzoe 3] [erwe 3] [rss 3] [ese 3] [eTszs 3] 30VH9 H3d SNOHALYY IOVHIAY]
SI¥EC LY EE8'E [eress 18°949°iZ [eoter  [ooie'y | 08°z) 00'§82'TE Jozwr [o0esz's |z 056562 |§s2 | 1502 % SHNOH TV.10L
80°05¢ 860918 X B60BE’E 105} 00°SLFT [ 00882 050 OOFLLT (X W'ESE 0z
12'90E 088ZLE ez 06092 0L 00572 05t 00892 050 00V 08z 00°€52 020 xe)
00°00€ 0oL oo 0oL ore . . - - - . - - suorsusy

L TANT N a0 eds osRD
B aEY 05°980°Z oy 00°08E (R 05202 05'0 00'FLY't [T¥] - . . -
BZ'80S 00FLY'L ez . - . E 00°kLY} wi - - - - paasun
D0'00E 0009 0o 0009 020 . - . - - - - - SIpoyaIeg
18'ZEE 0S'ZES o ) 00°0EE oLt 05202 050 - - - - - - saakodwy
BOHpRID|
S¥'815 00'FeES 0181 - - . . 00'rEE's [T5 1) - - - -
FR% .11 05 1S9 oL - - - - 05°'1rs'e 0ael - - - - Opoig ‘B'e) slessy a0
zaaLs 05Z¥8Z 0s¢ - - - - 052Z¥8°Z 0%s - - - - #qaQ Yoeog
BIARTY O LR RN
T8'B2E $6'1P0'CY 9 OEk 5646162 91’58 05888} 08’y 00°609'L) 022 [ X3 50L'T [T
6T L6T 00182 5652 05°¢20% [FA¥] 05°EEL €0 008807 (T3 00'SL oka 00 DY 20 Buoday jeisusg
eg'ovy Q12002 W'y 00°08 8z - - 00505 00’4 - - §2 2L 980 suapy |enu|
LE°00E 00°28€'2Z e S8'8EL HE 9zer 0515 oL} 059862 05k 05208+ 05z 52104 S0 angol] pue Wewebauep a5ed
19062 09°026'0) ¥ 08°5k1'9 00 87 05°¥Or'L 05°E 05980} okz 05406°L -7 08°ZEr 050 Buyy Aioperg pus Bupoysen
. m-_:—-l—ﬁ PUR LORES{URIPY|

JaneINWNY -

[wee 3] | [o00es 3] [oo'saz 3] - ] [ 3avyD ¥3d YNOHALYY IDVYIAY]
R STBN0'L [T513 [Wowrey [ oeoz 00°'5.%'T lost 0'Lll loeo | ST18L | szo - - | 1§00 7 SHNOH IV1CL
12108 [oovere 08'Lh 00°8L0°L [1X3 W0SirT 05¢ - - . - - -
11EZ8 00’6602 02 00’8t 0z 006LP2Z [y . - - - - - xa)
10952 00 LOO'L 08¢ 001100t 08¢ - - - - - - - - VA
SJBLIR Y DYINIG eswD|
2T L0T SZ985'E SELd WL gL - 00ZL1 o' T8l [0 - -
el 005081 X 000821 0z8 - - - - 00°G2 [T - - Buodsy jeisuse;
DOELD 08} Q0 ELY [o:0S - - - - - - - ansoD pue pawsbeuepy ase
ST LIV [} 00 ve8 [ oF] -

I O G O - s uoieRIBUNWSA
; : : ~,sJoyepinbiy yulor
sosuadxa

pue uoneJaunway

poLIay -

PRIIMIT SODIAIBS {RIIUDD POASIT




8T 020Z Aew 62 | (uonepinbi ur) saluedwo) Jo dnoug paaaig 3yl | 41 810(aQ 0Z0Z @
[erwez 3] [oreir [eeves 3] [srias 3] [oraze 3| [ 30va9 d3d NNOH/FLVYY IOVHIAY
X S6'018'95 [oc'ral SP'080°9Z [etist 008Kz [09's 00°Z80°0Z | oe'ge [ 056962 [oes 00°9EK'S | 85§ i 1502 '8 SHNOH TVI0L
e 05'1e'S 080k 05388 0T - o0LrrT [ X 00781 0L 006887 (X
a'L60 oS ' oFol 03 659 [T - WL 0 007841 0zl 00°€98'Z (43 xeL
00 00 D00t ai'o 00°08 [113) - - - - M - - Suoisuaqd
- wioye Syroedg esen
60'L2Y 58987 %] 00°85L 082 - 05°90HT 0z - -
B0 LEY 05'51.T 0Tn 00'809 007 - 05804 [T - pansasu
06°00E 0005} 05’0 00°06} 050 - - - - SIOPOYNIEYS
RIOURSID
ce'sZs 00'LLY'Y [TX] 05108 080 05°8r 00 00°990°F oz - -
[T 00 L0Z% 06 L 05'+6 [ [ 0L 00°900' ¥ ov L - Opoig B2} sssy A0
0006 00042 000 00012 090 - - - . - - sigaq yoog
S19E8Y 40 UoEREsY|
[N S8TOLTY BLBER SYIEL'PE [T 052067 05's 058011 01'e 05182t 097 00'tL87 %3
¥ EEE 00B9L'S [ 00°LEEE 0521 00°62 090 00°680°'Z T3 00'52 010 - - Buoday [Brauas
BF 56 St i28'E G2 00065+ 0E S - - 00°50% o'k - - 92262 580 SUNOY BN
oF ¥otL 0} L2622 1819 59°726'H oY 05 5P [N} 05 1162 0z'sh 00 PLT oro 5T°406') [iTk 4 20501 pui ewobeuey osed
&ligd oLor'LL 0528 .+ 09 18P 09 rP 00 7857} oee 00 £96 08') [H:3:14 41 [1]3F4 ooesl 0zZa By Aomniesg pus BulswsesD
Guuueid puv uopRSILIDY|

aAlIE|INWINY -

[tgorL 3 ]oosor

3 | 00068

3 [ 00052

3 [ 00010t

3

apelb Jad yajel mmm..a_

pry8L 3 | 00'9sp'c

5§11 0

S0

€L

GE'E8L 3

9

0008 3

00'sey 3

o008l
0s'at

05'LZF'C

26y

0 -

 woddng. . siefeusyy
TRHUGEESY - Juns|sYy.

90

Lo

siapepy oyneds ased
sipaly

S1955Y JO UOES)edY
Buipes)

suonebisany

Buiuue|d B UCHEASILILRY

poilad -

PO dN0ES oasay

uopeISUNWSL

,5103epinbiq juior

sasuadxs

pue uoneilaunuay



61 0707 Ae 67 | (uonepinby u) sawedwo) Jo dnosg pasadd ayl | 411 @102 0Z0Z @

_sanoy

woddngp  ssebeuey

SR SIRSY

wEisssy  sjafeusiy

[6zcez 3 Jooeec 3 | »Spes 7 | €589, F | 00486 7 | epesfied weies efiessny|
80ved [ s0169'%8 3 [ vvLl 6L [¥4 908 ¥ (14 {e10L
SYeEr3 | 00LPL'T 3|ss LT - Ll 60 z'0 siafien 2)02dg ased
08'60F 3 | 05+20'L 3|sz €L - A - - SHOPNRD
L1953 | 0S680°C 3|ss - - Gq - - S195SY JO UOHESI[ESY
156ZE3 | se0e8'78 3 | 6001 6LL 0z zzZ SZ £Z BuiLugH B LOYBASIULIPY

SOy | ginoy I

sJ0080 P_Bu.!i,.
WBISESY R SIMULEd

aanenwnd -

vIEgL 3
ET—
ey iny

008YRZ

ONjBA

e3cL

(3 -

Woddng Eou.a_._«z. .
SN esy

JeiSisSy  sieeuEn

feoest 3 - - JTooose 3 [- | epeJb sed yieie) abesoay|

BL'O6L 3 | 00°Z6P'E 3|2 FET] - - 1'0 - [e1eL
000923 | CO¥P9 3|€2 €7 - - - - siapey Jjoedg asen
‘ : ’ Buluuey  uoELSIULIPY

e

a._o—.u»..__n ”.u._m-.ﬁ,».._ﬁ_ .
JUEISISSY  peIaUbeg

poisad -

PO £ ON 2OUBUIY4 PIADLT

woddngg sssbeuew . _
NUEISISSY . JURSISSY . sIABRURN RISy

[teosz 3 leeier 3 [zzils 3 [vezor 3 | 62806 3 | apesB aad yege. abeisay|

L0LET | 0SSHYYE 3 [ 199 Ty ol g6l ry 3 12101
65 14¥ 3 | 0GLE04 ERER 90 - z v0 - siaNEy o0adg 85D
00veE 3 | 0026 3|50 FA - g0 - . SIONPRLD)
£E80P 3 | 00120 3|60 £0 - 90 - - 5985V JO UogESEay
00698 3 | 06v6LZZ 3 |sze Lor £l LLL £l 4 Buiuue 3 uoESIULLPY
| BANGE i : JOBR

| SI0PRAT | SRR
R s

aaliINnWNY -

sisBeuey
RIS|SsY

Woddng ¢
LRSS Sy

[esz6L 3 ]- |- [ooose 3 ]- | epeab ied yjeres abesary]|
85'P0T 3 | 00'ZRE 3|8 L'y - - 1’0 - 21T
0006 3 | 008l 320 z0 - - - - SIONEW Aprads asen
LG'60T 3 Sy BuluUgl] 3 uoljensiupy

A

SJa5NuRpy . | JURSISSY

poliad -

DAHWIT 7 OGN 8durulg POASLT

uolIRIsuUNWIa
,5403epInbi7 Julor
sasuadxa

pue uoneladunuay



oz

0207 Ae 62 | {uonepinby w) saluedwo?) jo dneds) paaasg ayd | 411 331012Q 0202 ©

[zvisz 3 |vrvzy 3 [1zeis 3 | ssvor 3 [s0i6s 3 | spesb iad yresel aBriany|

YPviE 3 | 09V66'CT 3| #L9 £LE 'l 681 i £T 110l

€pP'age F | 00°LYS 3|t g0 - S0 L0 - s1eljgy ol08dg 8sED

06'Liy 3 | 00°LE6 J|ve 0 S0 1% - - SloUpary

00°GLE 3 | 0696 JlEe0 £0 - - - - S]assy JO uoljestesy

L6'04€ 3 | 0L'B9E°LE 31948 £l il 0l |54 BBl ¥ UCHEASILLIPY
w3

SunoH sMoy | snoH
ey Bay . . S
‘jloddng g sJebeuey i BIOMDeN]  SIORNG
SIURISISSY  JUeISISEY . sJeBRuRM  JURISISSY. g SJeeg

[oosyz 3 [- |- looosz 3 |- | epeab Jad yjejes ebeaany|
$0°692 3 | 00595 3|2 0Z - - 10 - 1eyoL
0006 3| 008l EREAY 20 - - - - Slane poads asen
68°(8C 3 21 ’ Buluue B uonessl

R e

uoddng g siobeuey [ 8I0)RAK0 .m._@u..w...._ah

sjueisissy - Jueisissy  siefieuely  JuElsISSY - B sienlieg

poLlad -

PRI 0IpilY £IABIZ

[zessz 3 Jeroer 3 Js0816 3 [6920. 3 | 16%€i6 3 | opedb sad yjeres abesony]

98°18€ 3 | 00°616'1Z 3 | ¥is ove i '8l £l £T 1Bjo L
EF98E 3 | 00'LYS v 8'0 - S0 10 - siangy o1yoedg esen
052883 | 062¢e2 3190 (A 1’0 €0 - - SicHpaLy
00G¥5 3 | 0042 3|90 - - 90 - - SJaSSY JO UoIESIESY
0686/ 3 | 0SBLR0OZ 3 |88 0'CE £l 0Ll Z'l £'Z Buiuuey B uonessiLLIpY

w3 3 SINcH L N AIOBMED

8Ny Csney L sinod SngH, L BROYC T

sigy Bay anjep ) i
gnﬂ:w 5 siebBeuely siopena toﬂwﬁ. i

ejoL sluelsissy  Juelsissy ssebRURW IUEISISEY | @ SM0ULiRd
aaieInWNY -
loveoz 3]- ]- [ooos: 3]- | opedb sad yjeies abriaay]
PLe1Z 3 | 00'280'L 3]s g - - L0 - [ejoL
0006 3 [ 009 3(z0 zZo - - - - siopay Ayoadg ase)
¥ : Buuuey ' UoYBSIUPY

91'8LE I | 00690°L

@ - sinon SN0

-3

apd Bay | snpp . : Lo . T
yoddng g siabeuewy i 34039040
SIURISISSY - JuBlSISSY  SJabeRugN | WESISSY -

moy, :
poliad -

POINUIT BJIUDA POAGAY

uoneJaUNWa
.sloyepinbin aulog
sasuadxd

pue uoneJaunwdy



14 0Z07 AeW 62 | (uonepinby ur) sswedwo) jo dnoig panaug ayl | 4171 91024 0Z0Z O

3
sieyj bay

@
SNEA

meL

.. sInoY-

Woddng ¢
SWESIISY LRSSV

104

stebeuely

ssabouey

.».._o«uo._..-w .Em-”ua._ﬁ
WeISISSY - -§.8I0Med

[ovoez 3 Joszor 3 [evzis 3 [oz1ss 3 [veses 3 | epesb Jad yjeje abeioay|
£7eee 3 | 96'c90°0s 3 [ Z'051 9'501 vy 20¢ [ 1z [e10)
Sz88E3 [ 9,280 3 | LG z2 - 50 92 ¥o sJape 2lpoadg asen
85 1Ir 3 | 00'Z64°L 3 |e¢e 0 L0 8¢ - - SIO)paL
TE695 3 | 052521 3|?¢ - - L §0 - $198SY JO Uojes|eay
8L81E3 | 0L'LES'OY 3 926 £y L'ST 4 Buuuey 3 uolesiWpY

mmo

aanE|INWINY -

Ui

S0

Hoddng g
- SJURE SEY

siobeuey -
Jusisissy

[zoear 3 [- Joooss 3 [sorer 3 1- [ epeib 1ad yees ebesony)
8LIIT I | 5212y 3 j06) 6'L) - £0 80 - [€j0L
€TPLZT | 00ELL Jjoc 9e - - - - SIBPEY o10ads ase)
0009€ 3 | 00912 3190 90 - - - - sloypan)
00°S4LF | 09°48¢ J 90 - - - g0 - §}9SSY JO uonesyesy
15061 3 [ 52'506'C 3 Buiuuel] g UonensiuLpy

poLidg -

POMWIT BOADIT

uoneIBUNWD

,$403epinbi jutor

sasuadx?®

pue uoneJaunuusay



[44

0Z0Z AeW 67 | (uopepinby| ui} saiuedwo) jo dnous paasaz ayl | 471 :W0IeQ 0202 &

‘suedad ssalbouad aoud aspun paaoldde
8¢ 01 pawasp 40 paacidde sasuasdxa 1o uojjelaunwal
glnisip jou Aew sabus|jeyd yons jeyy sjou ases|d

S9Ny

a3yl Jo (£)¥£°8T 3Ny yym scueplcdde ul ‘Jo pauiejdwod
bulag sasuadxs Jo/pue uopessunwal syl buliesp
Hodaa ssauboad ayy jo (s)iuedndde syl Ag 3disdad

J0 s»@am JuBla uIyum apew aq isnw sucpedldde yong

‘padanoul

sasuadxa ay3 Jo |e Jo swos buibugjeyo asimiaylo

10 abueyn 0] pajius aJe am Udim UoljEISuUNWal JO
siseq ay3 Jo jJunowe ayl Bupnpad ‘(sand syl Jo $£°8T
BNy YIM 9DUBPIOIIE Ul) SIS0 DIOW 40 BUO 104 HNOD
a3y} 03 Aidde Aew {(JunoD By3 JO AR} YUM 10 SIOPRID
paJ4n2asun syl Jo an|eA Ul 90T Ises) e Jjo poddns

343 Yiim) J0Jipadd padndasun 1o 103paJsd paJandss Auy

sasuadxa
Jo/pue uonReisunwal abuseys o3 Y613 ,s10}Ipal)

"S3IMY 9yl JO 6°8T 3Ny

yum souepaodse Ul ‘podal s1yj Jo disosa Jo sAep Te
uILIMm apew aq Isnuwl sisanbas yons ~uodad SIyy uiyum
pailddns Apealie jey] 0} $asuadxs 10 uoelsunwl
Buipiebal uonewuolll jeuolIppe apiactd 03 sn 3sanbau
‘Builam Ul ‘Aew (JUN0D 343 JO SABI| UM U0 S10JIpaLd
paJndasun sy JO anjeA Ul 945 1sed) Je Jo Hoddns

U3 Y3M) Joupatd palnaasun 4o J03Ipadd paindas Auy

uo1eudoul 3sanbaa o3 34Bid s10NpaID

s 0% 005 UGS 80

dnjes HISqam

wiaL )3
spuauIsingsip z Aobajyed

: 005 005

8 6.4 roZ's SUALIENGE W01
- 06 0¢6 Buipuog Aoinyag
- [+12] (524 51502 fungaw g6 uoYRS
- 801 901 SI00 m.@u._o.w
4] o1 8 o5} Busyarpy Lomas
- Gz [*4 BNIBISNS

(*42u3ebo] padncub Buisq sasuadxa

3U] 24049433 pue ‘Aj30aUIp 238359 3yl AQ paJdlnoul

Buisq atnjipuadxa Jepwis 03 anp JuNoOe JuswAed

pue sydiazal 34y3 0] 3IDUCIAI JOU |[IM JUNCLUR SIY] 18]

pajou s! Il ‘JaaamoH) 1so3 ybnouayl suonepinbi syy

Jo) Bujpun) papiacad JojipadDd padnoasg ay) ‘parodal
Alsnoiasad sy ~1553 0] pesinguiat sem soue|eq syl -

pue 3 01 pasinquiiad sem Buipuog Alolniels Q1zZF -
“1HO3 01 pasinguiial sem |aAel 0ZF -

jJeyi usss aq ued 1l ‘s
01 9 sabed uo sjuncase sjuswAed pue syd133ad INo Jad

"ajep
0] BuIpuBISING SUIRWSL HRF JBY] U3Ss aq ued 31 Ydiym
LI0JJ PUB MOjBq UDAID a4B SIUSWBSINGSIP [{E 4O S|ie18q

posINquids pue palinduj sjunowy

1523 031 paubisse uasq

sey 1502 siyy pue dnousy a13us sy} 10y abieys auo Ao s
alau] 'sjuawinulodde ayj JO uoeINp Y3 Jo) BlSOeIM Byl
0] SIUBWINJOP 13Y10 pue suodal ‘suciiesyizou Asoiniels
Jo Buipeojdn ayy yyum buoje ‘aysgeam ayy buiueyuiew
pue dn Bu|yas JO $I502 BYI JBA0D 0] dn 195 dlSqam
Alojnieis yoes 1o} 0057 o 1500 paxyy e sabieyd 931012Q

‘paiandur 51 abeajiw
343 usym 3wyl 3yl e 931019q Ag pasn dgi 03 dn Jjo 3Bl
abes|w paepuels buljeasid ayjl je pajenajed s; a6ea|iy

‘ST0Z Yolew
1€ uo Auedwoed yoea Jo s103pals ay) AQ usaib sem

pue 2)elsa Uolepinbl) Ayl WOy UMBIP 3q UED SI5UIdXD
pue $3500 3533 210)3q pasinbad st |eacadde 2ypads

sjuauwasIngsiqg z Alobaje)

‘Hodal s|u3 jo polad syl Ul palindul uasq sARY sJunowe
ON "MO|2Q PasSIIBLILUNS BJE 2)BP 03 SIUSWSSINGSIP INO

S3udULSSANdsIg

®e
SP,

‘51500 pajedo|e

10 padeys apnpu| os|e

Aew asayt °s1s02 abeajw
dlayy Joj 8sed ayj uo psbebus
4e3s 0] uswasinguial
‘aidwexa 404 ‘Aped pay

e 0} apew Ajjeiszusbh jou aue
Ud1ym pue sn Aq pied Ajjeiiul
S9sUSdXa pue $]1S0D aJe 9say]

sjuawasingsiq ¢ Alobaje)

‘paJinbaJ

s| |eaoidde ou yoym 104

pue sa|led paiy3 03 129.4|p sn
AqQ spew sjuswAed aae asay]

sjuawas.ingsiqg T A1obaje)
uoijewojul pajieisQ

sasuadx»
pue uone.launway



‘pandasal syybu |[¥ "dT1 SH03Q 0707 ©

S J3QUIBW JO yJomiau |egolb Jno Jnoge 210w uwiea| o) I U ey d e . D95 2583|d SIURIY 0] SRIIAIRS
apiacad 30U Op 411 ISN IR0 pue L 1q sauiua Juapuadapul pue ajesedas A||eba| ale swaly saquiaw s Jo yres pue 111d {,1114.) asjuasent
Ag ponwi) Auedwos ajeaud N B ‘PajWr] NSIEWyoL SYINOL J0|3A 4O W 1SqUISW B ‘477 ISN 2110130 J0 338j|u4e Wopbup pajiun ay3 si 471 aojaq

‘wopbury payiun ‘DHE vD3 uopuo ‘alenbs 19ans
MBN T 1B 32140 PaJa3sibad 53 pue §/9€0£D0 Jagquiny palajsiBal yiim safem pue puelbug ui pausaisibal diysiauped Aqigel| pswi| e st 471 aniojeqQ

"93}10]aQ



